
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Class
GT2
T1
EP
EP
T1
GT2
AS
AS

No.
28
50
52
15

5
60
29
44

Name
Bill Allman
Mike Mcginley
Don Tucker
Brian Haupt
Natha Waldbaum
Tony Giordano
Jonathan Ricker
Bill Tucker

Best Tm
1:05.771
1:06.861
1:08.695
1:10.286
1:12.406
1:13.893
1:14.665

-.---

Home/State
Topeka KS
Overland Park KS
Memphis TN
Spring Hill KS
Omaha NE
Overland Park KS
Danville KY
Blue Springs MO

Mem #
203-152
297151
121541
6976
296015
45014
182402
265532

Region
Kan
KC
MidS
KC
Neb
KC
StL
KC

Make/Model
Mazda Rx-7
Chevrolet Corvette
Mazda Miata
Mazda Rx7
Chevrolet Corvette Zo6
Nissan 280-Z
Ford Mustang
Chev Camaro

Sorted on Best Lap timeSt. Louis Region Heatwave National

GRP 2 EP GT1 GT2 GT3 AS T1 ST BP DP

Qualifying

Qualify

Gateway Intl. Raceway 1.650 Miles

8/12/2007 08:30 AM

Group 2 Qualifying

Printed: 8/12/2007 8:58:01 AM

Chief of Timing & Scoring Bryon Prokopf

Race Sanction 07-N-34-RS

Chief Steward Bob Eddy
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